HCT - 31
AUDITOR™ TORQUE CUBE™
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS
JOINT KITS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY
 MODEL* RECOMMENDED TORQUE RANGE WEIGHT W X H X D W X H X D
  IN-LB NM LB KG MM           IN
 ATC-25 2.5 - 25 .28 - 2.8 2.5   1.13 79 x 95 x 83 3.13 x 3.75 x 3.25
 ATC-100 10.0 -100 1.3 - 11.3 2.5 1.13 79 x 95 x 83 3.13 x 3.75 x 3.25
 ATC-250 25.0 - 250 2.8 - 28.25 2.5 1.13 79 x 95 x 83 3.13 x 3.75 x 3.25
 ATC-500 50.0 - 500 5.6 - 56.5 2.5 1.13 79 x 95 x 83 3.13 x 3.75 x 3.25
*Models with higher torque ranges are available on request.
   MODEL                               DESCRIPTION  RECOMMENDED TORQUE RANGE
    IN-LB NM
 RDI-25(HD) Rundown Fixture  2.5 - 25 .28 - 2.8
 RDI-100(HD) Rundown Fixture  10.0 -100 1.3 - 11.3
 RDI-250(HD) Rundown Fixture  25.0 - 250 2.8 - 28.25
 RDI-500(HD) Rundown Fixture  50.0 - 500 5.6 - 56.5
Add “HD” to part numbers for wear resistant models.
AUDITORTM TORQUE CUBETM
ATC-500
HCT -
AUDITORTM DESKTOP TESTERS
 AUET/MTM-10-100(-DC)   1.0 - 10 in-lb 10 - 100 in-lb 0.11 - 1.12 Nm 1.3 - 11.3 Nm
 AUET/MTM-50-250(-DC)   5.0 - 50 in-lb 25 - 250 in-lb 0.56 - 5.65 Nm 2.8 - 28.3 Nm
 AUET/MTM-50-500(-DC)   5.0 - 50 in-lb 50 - 500 in-lb 0.56 - 5.65 Nm 5.65 - 56.49 Nm
 AUET/MTM-100-500(-DC)  10 - 100 in-lb 50 - 500 in-lb 1.13 - 11.3 Nm 5.65 - 56.49 Nm
 AUET/MTM-100-1000(-DC)   10 - 100 in-lb 100 - 1000 in-lb 1.13 - 11.3 Nm 11.3 - 113 Nm
*Custom sizes are also available, please inquire. **Add “-DC” to part numbers for data collecting models.
   Data collecting models allow multiple files/tools/
   applications to be associated with torque data.
   Requires Tool Manager or Audit Manager software.
 MODEL** RECOMMENDED TORQUE RANGE
DUAL TRANSDUCER MODELS
AUDITOR™ SERIES UET TORQUE TESTERS/COLLECTORS
 AUET-0100(-DC) 10 - 100 in-oz 0.7 - 7.2  kgf-cm
 AUET-10(-DC) 1 - 10 in-lb 1.1 - 11.5  kgf-cm
 AUET-50(-DC) 5 - 50 in-lb 0.5 - 5.6  Nm
 AUET-100(-DC) 10 - 100 in-lb 1.1 - 11.3  Nm
 AUET-250(-DC) 25 - 250 in-lb 2.8 - 28.3  Nm
 AUET-1000(-DC) 100 - 1000 in-lb 11.3 - 113  Nm
 AUET-1200(-DC) 120 - 1200 in-lb 13.6 - 135.6 Nm
MODEL** RECOMMENDED TORQUE RANGE
SINGLE TRANSDUCER MODELS
AUET AUET / MTM
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
1. Peak: Records & displays highest torque peak.
2. First Peak: Records & displays first torque peak.
3. Track: Displays all torsional strain applied to transducer in real time
(no memory).
4. Pulse: Records accurate peak value achieved by hydraulic pulse
tools.
JOINT KITS
   MODEL                               DESCRIPTION  RECOMMENDED TORQUE RANGE
    IN-LB NM
 RDI-25(HD) Rundown Fixture  2.5 - 25 .28 - 2.8
 RDI-100(HD) Rundown Fixture  10.0 -100 1.3 - 11.3
 RDI-250(HD) Rundown Fixture  25.0 - 250 2.8 - 28.25
 RDI-500(HD) Rundown Fixture  50.0 - 500 5.6 - 56.5
Add “HD” to part numbers for wear resistant models.
*Standard stock items inclde 1 joint kit / transducer.  Transducers abover 1000 in-lb are quoted upon request.
 Max capacity internal transducer is 250 ft-lb.
HCT - 33
AUDITOR™ TORQUE DATA ANALYZERS/DATA COLLECTORS
ATDA-S
AUDITORTM TORQUE DATA ANALYZERS/DISPLAY
MULTI-CHANNEL TORQUE DISPLAY
Note:
AMCTS
MODEL                                DESCRIPTION
ATDA   Auditor Torque Data Analyzer
ATDA-DC   Auditor Torque Data Collector
ATDA-S   Auditor Torque Data Streaming Unit
AMCTS   Auditor Multi Channel Torque Display
HCT -
   1/4 Hex 2 Nm 18 in-lb ARTU-25H-2T ARTIS-25H-2T A 4.6 1.1 2.2 1.0
   1/4 Hex 5 Nm 44 in-lb ARTU-25H-5T ARTIS-25H-5T A 4.6 1.1 2.2 1.0
  1/4 Hex 10 Nm 88 in-lb ARTU-25H-10T  A 4.6 1.1 2.2 1.0
   1/4 Hex 20 Nm 180 in-lb ARTU-25H-20T ARTIS-25H-20T A 4.6 1.1 2.2 1.0
  1/4 Sq. 10 Nm 88 in-lb ARTU-25S-10T ARTIS-25S-10T A 2.9 1.1 2.2 1.0
   1/4 Sq. 20 Nm 180 in-lb ARTU-25S-20T  A 2.9 1.1 2.2 1.0
  3/8 Sq. 25 Nm 225 in-lb ARTU-38S-25T  A 3.0 1.1 2.4 1.2
   3/8 Sq. 75 Nm 50 ft-lb ARTU-38S-75T ARTIS-38S-75T A 3.0 1.6 2.7 1.2
  1/2 Sq. 180 Nm 130 ft-lb ARTU-50S-180T ARTIS-50S-180T A 3.4 1.6 2.7 1.5
   3/4 Sq. 250 Nm 180 ft-lb ARTU-75S-250T  A 4.1 2.0 3.1 2.2
   3/4 Sq. 500 Nm 370 ft-lb ARTU-75S-500T ARTIS-75S-500T A 4.1 2.0 3.1 2.2
  1 Sq. 750 Nm 550 ft-lb ARTU-100S-750T  A 4.9 2.4 3.6 4.0
  1 Sq. 1400 Nm 1025 ft-lb ARTU-100S-1400T ARTIS-100S-1400T A 4.9 2.4 3.6 4.0
*Add this suffix to the end of the part number to indicate torque or torque/angle transducers
ROTARY TRANSDUCERS —
FOR DYNAMIC OR RESIDUAL TESTING
TWO STYLES AVAILABLE SMART & IS
AuditorTM Rotary Transducers
AUDITORTM ROTARY TRANSDUCERS
HCT - 35
AUDITORTM STATIONARY TRANSDUCERS
 1/4" 5.6 Nm 50 in-lb ASTU-25D-6
 1/4 11 Nm 100 in-lb ASTU-25D-11 ASTIS-25D-11
 1/4 28 Nm 250 in-lb ASTU-25D-28 ASTIS-25D-28
 3/8 67 Nm 50 ft-lb ASTU-38D-67
 3/8 135 Nm 100 ft-lb ASTU-38D-135 ASTIS-38D-135
 1/2 270 Nm 200 ft-lb ASTU-50D-270 ASTIS-50D-270
 3/4 540 Nm 400 ft-lb ASTU-75D-540
 3/4 1017 Nm 750 ft-lb ASTU-75D-1000 ASTIS-75D-1000
 1 1695 Nm 750 ft-lb ASTU-100D-1700 ASTIS-100D-1700
 1/4 AJKR-28 AJKS-25D
 3/8 AJKR-135 AJKS-38D
 1/2 AJKR-271 AJKS-50D
 3/4 AJKR-1017 AJKS-75D
 1 AJKR-1695 AJKS-100D
STATIONARY TRANSDUCERS —
FOR TORQUE TESTING AND CALIBRATION
TWO STYLES AVAILABLE SMART & IS
Smart style
IS (Industry Standard) style
Stationary Transducers (Joint kits purchased separately)
Accuracy: Better than ±1% of FSD
Zero Drift: Less than ±0.1% of FSD per degree Celsius
Coil Cable: 1 meter strain relieved cable on Smart models only
Overload Capacity: 125% FSD
Drag Friction: Less than 1% rated torque or 0.1 Nm
Accuracy: Metrology models better than ±0.25% IR
Overload Capacity: 140% FSD
Mounting: 4 Holes of 8.3 mm diameter on 80 mm circle diameter
ROTARY AND STATIONARY TRANSDUCERS
JOINT KITS
HCT - 36
TORQUE MEASUREMENT SYSTEM CABLES
Cable part number AUET AUET-MTM ATDA ADW ADW-DC ATC AUET-MTM / ATDA
to IS transducer T/A
10S
AUET-MTM / ATDA
to IS transducer
4S
AUET-MTM / ATDA
Intelligent chip
in cable Specific
range 4S
AUET-MTM / ATDA
Intelligent chip in
cable Specific range
T/A 10S
AUET-MTM
/ ATDA to
ATWIS
6 Pin
ATSTA to IS
T/A
10S
ATSTA to IS
4S
ATSTA to IS
10S
T/A coiled
RS232C X X X X X X
ATDBLIS X
ATDBRIS X
ICBL-4P X
ICBL-10P X
ICBL-5000DIG X
746-2000 X
746-1500 X
787-2000 X
TORQUE MEASUREMENT ACCESSORIES